
Pos

XC 2/3 Masters Men 50+

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

XC2 Sport Women

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

XC3 Beginner Women

1

2

3

4

No.

58

55

64

52

65

54

59

67

53

73

66

63

76

56

61

70

60

68

74

72

62

75

705

708

709

701

703

707

704

912

906

901

900

Name

Bryan Miller

Jimmy Herrin

David Timmerman

Jack Crouch

Scott Nelson

Scott Hammontree

Dan Robbins

Jay Forgione

John Dohan

Randy Guymer

Greg Chapman

John Conlinger

Frank Pietras

Bob Karlson

Jimmy White

Peter Lilley

Bob Szymkiewicz

Barry Shearin

Bill Gordon

Frederick Corn

Stephen Bishop

J. Patrick George

Sandra Marshall

Christa Thomas

Ann Groninger

Samantha Bendt

Ashley Herrin

April Wells

Bobbi Kimsey

Katie Wilson

Annie Pharr

Becky Adams

Marianne Holt

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

5

5

5

5

Diff

33.703

1:08.641

1:30.927

1:43.274

1:49.134

1:49.856

1:55.548

3:15.760

3:41.949

4:21.172

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

28.760

1:28.764

2:29.560

4:29.266

5:24.621

1 Lap

38.448

45.627

1:14.465

Total Tm

38:40.916

39:14.619

39:49.557

40:11.843

40:24.190

40:30.050

40:30.772

40:36.464

41:56.676

42:22.865

43:02.088

38:47.922

39:05.736

40:30.712

41:12.208

41:31.351

42:01.899

42:26.711

43:02.746

43:05.910

44:04.139

40:08.988

38:52.487

39:21.247

40:21.251

41:22.047

43:21.753

44:17.108

39:06.761

25:59.339

26:37.787

26:44.966

27:13.804

Hometown Nat/StaSponsor

Team RocknRoad/Original Workout

Uwharrie Wheelmen

Cool Breeze - Trek Bike Store

Bike Source

Team BRICA

Phoenix/Bike Source Cycling Team

Velo 16 - BSG

Live it Xtreme Sports and Fitness

Team Rock N Road - OW

Queen City Bicycles

Queen City Bicycles

EPIX

Velo 16 - BSG

Giordana-Clif Bar

Rock Hill Bicycle Club

Tarheel Trailblazers

Giordana-Clif Bar

Jimmie Johnson Foundation

MoJo Cycles Racing

Uwharrie Wheelmen

Dirt Divas

Rock Hill Bicycle Club

Velo 16 - BSG

Sycamore Cycles

Dirt Divas

PainPathways Cycling Team

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/20/2013 5:45:06 PM

Charlotte Sports Cycling

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Charlotte Sports Cycling

Margin of Victory

33.703

Avg. Speed

11.168

Best Lap Tm

4:02.198

Best Speed

11.891

Best Lap by

58 - Bryan Miller

2013 Winter Short Track Race #2

CX2/3 Masters 50+, XC2 Women, XC3 Women

CX2/3 Masters 50+, XC2 Women, XC3 Women

Race (9 Laps) started at 10:01:00

Renni Short Track 0.800 Miles

1/20/2013 10:00 AM
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Pos

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

907

909

922

913

919

904

916

920

921

918

Name

Franci Pirkle

Laura Good

Kim Carter

Jaimee Jenkins

Rachel Gauthier

Janda Hefner

Jenny Birch

Anna Norman

Jordan Carpenter

Valerie Purcell

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

3

3

Diff

2:17.874

4:28.366

5:13.617

5:14.549

5:55.357

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

Total Tm

28:17.213

30:27.705

31:12.956

31:13.888

31:54.696

28:58.726

29:31.881

31:57.808

27:45.664

29:21.373

Hometown Nat/StaSponsor

Cool Breeze - Trek Bike Store

Cool Breeze - Trek Bike Store

Team Prestige Subaru

great western motorcycles

great western motorcycles

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/20/2013 5:45:06 PM

Charlotte Sports Cycling

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Charlotte Sports Cycling

Margin of Victory

33.703

Avg. Speed

11.168

Best Lap Tm

4:02.198

Best Speed

11.891

Best Lap by

58 - Bryan Miller

2013 Winter Short Track Race #2

CX2/3 Masters 50+, XC2 Women, XC3 Women

CX2/3 Masters 50+, XC2 Women, XC3 Women

Race (9 Laps) started at 10:01:00

Renni Short Track 0.800 Miles

1/20/2013 10:00 AM
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Pos

XC 2/3 Clydesdale

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

XC 3 Beginner Men 40+

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

748

753

755

757

761

750

763

762

754

758

756

760

749

742

743

427

450

414

419

416

422

442

421

454

403

420

405

401

451

441

404

437

443

434

411

Name

Johnny Collins

Dwayne Deese

Ryan Kelley

Dan Robbins

Jack Hobby

Sonny Joyner

Crom Evely

Bradley Johnson

Chris Muddiman

Sean Kim

Rodney Billowitz

Drew Kessler

Nick Tadlock

Anthony Haufler

Daren Layman

Michael Stamey

Jason Conrad

Shawn Rudisill

Terry Rudisill

Robert Sweeney

Stanley Stuart

Steve Hlinak

Blair Hauser

Bobby Lindsay

Jeff Connors

Phillip Craver

Greg Hall

Tony Auten

Todd Ewart

Darrell McDonald

Bob Davis

Bryan Hight

Rick Carter

Daniel Dellinger

Toni Moore

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

1

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Diff

50.277

1:07.320

2:04.579

2:41.904

3:03.228

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

6 Laps

1:03.772

1:10.887

1:54.831

2:26.326

2:27.159

2:42.153

3:26.286

4:36.619

4:48.958

4:57.623

4:58.208

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

Total Tm

32:30.222

33:20.499

33:37.542

34:34.801

35:12.126

35:33.450

30:36.194

31:48.354

32:18.311

34:02.635

35:20.716

31:00.329

33:29.906

34:28.534

6:46.360

30:31.861

31:35.633

31:42.748

32:26.692

32:58.187

32:59.020

33:14.014

33:58.147

35:08.480

35:20.819

35:29.484

35:30.069

30:33.584

30:36.677

30:38.789

30:40.760

30:41.591

30:44.637

30:55.957

31:07.259

Hometown Nat/StaSponsor

Cycleworks

Live It Xtreme Sports and Fitness

BikeSource

Velo 16 - BSG

Cycle Therapy

Giordana-Clif Bar

Cycle Path

Giordana-Clif Bar

B-43

Phoenix/Bike Source Cycling Team

Velo 16 - BSG

Patrick County Bike Club

Velo 16 - BSG

The Pedal Shack

Velo 16 - BSG

Velo 16 - BSG

Modry/Evergreen Racing

Rock Hill Bicycle Club

Cool Breeze - Trek Bike Store

Fiets Maan Racing

Giordana-Clif Bar

Cool Breeze - Trek Bike Store

Live It Xtreme Sports and Fitness

Rock Hill Bike Club

Giordana-Clif Bar

Rock Hill Bike Club

Velo 16 - BSG

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/20/2013 5:50:31 PM

Charlotte Sports Cycling

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Charlotte Sports Cycling

Margin of Victory

1:03.772

Avg. Speed

11.005

Best Lap Tm

4:02.301

Best Speed

11.886

Best Lap by

748 - Johnny Collins

2013 Winter Short Track Race #2

XC3 Men 40+, XC2/3 Clydesdale

XC3 Men 40+, XC2/3 Clydesdale

Race (7 Laps) started at 11:35:01

Renni Short Track 0.800 Miles

1/20/2013 11:30 AM
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Pos

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

No.

447

400

402

453

455

440

413

426

449

446

435

448

444

430

452

406

445

418

409

412

415

Name

Tracy Krum

Scott Bowman

Grayson Upchurch

Jeff Cooper

Jon Devine

Larry Haber

Michael Quinn

Jon Clark

Daniel Shelbo

Lionel Hardy

Craig Hobbs

Mark Bosco

Dread Fiyah

Dennis Norwood

Scott Hope

Russell Henderson

Jeff Swartwout

Bob Whitney

Mike Long

Chris Norman

Mark Shirey

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

3

Diff

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

Total Tm

31:07.355

31:33.208

32:28.827

32:39.709

32:54.749

33:50.947

33:51.625

34:08.339

34:29.730

34:48.232

35:05.488

35:29.680

35:42.973

30:36.235

30:38.354

31:34.381

33:19.607

33:25.177

34:30.225

39:22.990

22:28.462

Hometown Nat/StaSponsor

Powered-byou

Velo 16 - BSG

Velo 16 - BSG

Pirate Race Productions

Cool Breeze - Trek Bike Store

Cool Breeze - Trek Bike Store

Tarheel Trailblazers

Rock Hill Bicycle Club

great western motorcycles

RHBC

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/20/2013 5:50:31 PM

Charlotte Sports Cycling

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Charlotte Sports Cycling

Margin of Victory

1:03.772

Avg. Speed

11.005

Best Lap Tm

4:02.301

Best Speed

11.886

Best Lap by

748 - Johnny Collins

2013 Winter Short Track Race #2

XC3 Men 40+, XC2/3 Clydesdale

XC3 Men 40+, XC2/3 Clydesdale

Race (7 Laps) started at 11:35:01

Renni Short Track 0.800 Miles

1/20/2013 11:30 AM
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Pos

XC3 Beginner Men 19 - 29

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

XC3 Beginner Men 30 - 39

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

615

605

608

614

606

611

618

613

616

604

601

602

130

129

116

114

115

109

123

121

124

110

113

122

127

117

107

108

106

104

126

105

101

119

Name

Kendal James

Max Wallner

Jake Dixon

David Zepeda

Gordon White

Benji Hund

Anakin Honeycutt

Drew Sheffield

Connor Stark

Chris Stretch

Andrew Norman

Mike Phillips

Brian Bradley

David Lamond

Mike Burton

Gene Cornwell

Jeff Fitzgerald

Mike Smith

Jonathan Wilson

Joe Slingerland

Nathan Dorante

Jasen Taylor

Dale Gilreath

Matthew Decker

John Dooley

Tom Ambrozevitch

Brian Hester

Scott Jacobs

Richard Grebner

Michael Eastwood

Kevin Hicks

Michael Fallowes

John Bungard

Matt Morczynski

Laps

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

Diff

45.985

1:33.113

1:55.008

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

8.363

40.954

47.939

1:08.044

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

Total Tm

29:37.910

30:23.895

31:11.023

31:32.918

29:38.259

30:18.596

30:54.479

32:35.631

32:57.139

34:40.444

29:38.612

30:16.294

32:56.501

33:04.864

33:37.455

33:44.440

34:04.545

29:57.255

30:00.317

30:00.867

30:01.329

30:17.024

30:17.415

30:19.258

30:31.159

30:32.604

31:11.397

31:21.358

31:41.128

31:44.421

32:02.840

33:50.213

34:07.832

32:36.856

Hometown Nat/StaSponsor

South Main Cycles

Cool Breeze - Trek Bike Store

Sycamore Cycles

SV/BikeSource

Giordana-Clif Bar

Sun and Ski Sports

great western motorcycles

Gaston County Cyclists

Sycamore Cycles

Rock Hill Bicycle Club

Cycleworks

Cool Breeze - Trek Bike Store

South Main Cycles

Cool Breeze - Trek Bike Store

Cycle Therapy

Dark Owl

Sycamore Cycles

B-43

Cool Breeze - Trek Bike Store

Cool Breeze - Trek Bike Store

Velo 16 - BSG

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/20/2013 5:48:44 PM

Charlotte Sports Cycling

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Charlotte Sports Cycling

Margin of Victory

45.985

Avg. Speed

11.339

Best Lap Tm

4:06.760

Best Speed

11.671

Best Lap by

615 - Kendal James

2013 Winter Short Track Race #2

XC3 Men 19-29, XC2 Men 30-39

XC3 Men 19-29, XC3 Men 30-39

Race (7 Laps) started at 10:52:19

Renni Short Track 0.800 Miles

1/20/2013 12:10 PM



Pos

XC2/Sport Men 19 - 39

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

XC2/Sport Men 40+

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

815

812

814

833

805

813

836

803

832

828

834

816

818

824

806

810

829

811

802

826

830

800

807

809

820

835

808

303

300

331

344

343

307

318

310

Name

Blas Zepeda

Jamie Turski

Matthew Sand

Sam Chalk Jr

Deane Gauthier

James Haycraft

Daniel Lewis

Paul Cunningham

Bret Pacheco

Tim Anderson

Travis Brotherton

Rob Rogers

Sean Kerlin

Sikas Moorfield

Adam Jenkins

Austin Wachter

Aaron Wyatt

Kemp Wall

Aaron Clark

Patrick Bleffer

Jon Hudson

Pierce Schaaf

Greg Junge

Ben Cooley

Hunter Parsons

Julius Ulanday

Ben Morch

Steve Fish

Andrew Good

Mike Byrd

Kelly Hudson

William Thomas

Kevin Kyseth

Rodney Almeida

Chris Pratt

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

Diff

41.997

1:29.893

1:39.290

1:42.215

1:46.463

2:12.363

2:12.609

3:27.072

3:27.109

3:27.957

4:01.888

4:14.648

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

25.900

32.919

2:03.752

2:24.983

2:38.497

1 Lap

1 Lap

Total Tm

40:14.211

40:56.208

41:44.104

41:53.501

41:56.426

42:00.674

42:26.574

42:26.820

43:41.283

43:41.320

43:42.168

44:16.099

44:28.859

40:31.948

40:32.708

41:17.073

41:20.397

41:50.810

41:54.366

42:19.812

42:29.552

42:30.758

42:30.863

42:56.856

42:57.057

44:44.177

43:01.915

42:04.155

42:30.055

42:37.074

44:07.907

44:29.138

44:42.652

40:39.769

40:50.185

Hometown Nat/StaSponsor

Sycamore Cycles

Total Cyclist

Sycamore Cycles

Live It Xtreme Sports and Fitness

Crosstown Velo

Bike Source

Sun & Ski Sports

Sycamore Cycles

Faster Mustche

Cool Breeze - Trek Bike Store

Massage Envy Cycling p/b catup.com

Live it Xtreme Sports and Fitness

Live It Xtreme Sports and Fitness

Velo 16 - BSG

Cool Breeze - Trek Bike Store

TrySports p/b Timex

TrySports p/b Timex

Sun and Ski Sports

Cool Breeze - Trek Bike Store

Bicycle Sport

Bicycle Sport

BikeSource

Tailwind Multisport

The Pedal Shack

Cool Breeze - Trek Bike Store

Cool Breeze - Trek Bike Store

Total Cyclist

TrySports p/b Timex

Live It Xtreme Sports and Fitness

Trysports p/b Timex

Bike Depot

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/20/2013 5:55:59 PM

Charlotte Sports Cycling

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Charlotte Sports Cycling

Margin of Victory

41.997

Avg. Speed

11.929

Best Lap Tm

3:54.940

Best Speed

12.258

Best Lap by

815 - Blas Zepeda

2013 Winter Short Track Race #2

XC2 Men 19-39, XC3 Men 40+

XC2 Men 19-39, XC2 Men 40+

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:17:27

Renni Short Track 0.800 Miles

1/20/2013 10:50 AM
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Pos

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

No.

326

338

345

347

306

308

333

302

309

346

324

304

329

327

337

305

311

336

330

332

320

301

315

323

316

342

Name

Dave Williams

John Wooten

Bayan Miller

Jeff Nunnaley

Dean Hagey

Jonathan Marshall

Mark Born

Mark Deaton

Wes McDonald

John Rosenblatt

Craig Reynolds

Kevin Freeman

Jay Smith

Chris Finnin

William Clark

Dave Hadden

Justin Stuart

Tod Schmidt

James Bruney

Martin Turner

Bart Stetler

James Boggs

Lee Wandel

James Brigman

John Yeagley

Peter Purcell

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Diff

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

Total Tm

41:03.350

41:14.292

41:16.962

41:17.731

41:17.915

41:28.749

41:43.991

41:55.222

42:30.231

42:31.630

42:40.668

43:01.316

43:22.542

44:15.670

44:49.020

45:03.403

40:18.197

40:29.993

40:38.106

41:19.150

41:35.522

41:57.436

42:04.376

42:37.649

43:48.402

44:34.508

Hometown Nat/StaSponsor

Team Fullspeed Multisport

RE/MAX Executive / Tailwinds

Cool Breeze - Trek Bike Store

Velo 16 - BSG

Giordana-Clif Bar

New River Bikes

Queen City Bicycles

Rock Hill Bicycle Club

Tarheel Trailblazers

Giordana-Clif Bar

The Cycle Path

Team Cycle Path 1

Giordana-Clif Bar

Cool Breeze - Trek Bike Store

Queen City Bicycles

Cool Breeze - Trek Bike Store

Queen City Cycles

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/20/2013 5:55:59 PM

Charlotte Sports Cycling

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Charlotte Sports Cycling

Margin of Victory

41.997

Avg. Speed

11.929

Best Lap Tm

3:54.940

Best Speed

12.258

Best Lap by

815 - Blas Zepeda

2013 Winter Short Track Race #2

XC2 Men 19-39, XC3 Men 40+

XC2 Men 19-39, XC2 Men 40+

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:17:27

Renni Short Track 0.800 Miles

1/20/2013 10:50 AM
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Pos

Junior Girls

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Juniors 13 & Under

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

No.

941

948

942

949

952

950

951

946

577

556

576

559

575

592

266

561

563

579

585

588

571

569

591

560

558

580

581

553

590

555

587

570

582

589

584

Name

Madi Bowen

Kira Zazzi

Laurel Long

Isobel Evely

Elle Gibbs

Jaylen Evely

Sylvie Wales

Bryn Shepler

Ethan Faw

Ty Gibbs

Nathan St. Clair

Ian McDonald

Rob Halbrat

Owen Ford

Parke Miller

Cliff Mueller

Hudson Stevens

Alex Jones

Matthias Mooresfield

Jackson Hobbs

Riley Dellinger

Ethan Pepitone

Garrett Couchill

Broderick McDonald

Camden Harrington

Ethan Jones

Brett Fuller

Aidan Finnin

Colin Kirila

Philip Ford

Jd Lamond

Zeb Penley

Kaiser Kayton

Connor Clark

Jackson Seigler

Laps

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

Diff

1:16.378

1:24.015

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

4 Laps

51.668

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

Total Tm

29:00.985

30:17.363

30:25.000

25:48.552

27:53.442

29:02.231

30:59.308

1:05.993

29:38.006

30:29.674

27:23.464

27:34.442

27:58.262

28:15.256

28:29.663

28:41.098

29:21.818

30:29.657

31:33.713

25:41.556

25:58.521

26:58.416

27:08.046

27:39.353

28:14.045

28:14.389

28:16.695

28:41.977

28:54.171

29:26.809

30:37.605

31:09.531

31:17.449

31:41.213

26:27.726

Hometown Nat/StaSponsor

Wiggly Piggly Cycling

Cycle Path

Cycle Path

BikeSource

Giordana-Clif Bar

New River Bikes

BikeSource

Team BRICA

Trips For Kids Charlotte

Queen City Bicycles

Velo 16 - BSG

South Main Cycles

New River Bikes

Queen City Bicycles

Carolina Bicycle Company

Sycamore Cycles

Sycamore Cycles

Velo 16 - BSG

Velo 16 - BSG

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/20/2013 5:57:19 PM

Charlotte Sports Cycling

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Charlotte Sports Cycling

Margin of Victory

52.251

Avg. Speed

11.162

Best Lap Tm

4:04.613

Best Speed

11.774

Best Lap by

267 - Silas Moorefield

2013 Winter Short Track Race #2

Juniors

Juniors

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:27:32

Renni Short Track 0.800 Miles

1/20/2013 01:15 PM
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Pos

28

29

Juniors 14 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

572

551

271

269

267

268

264

265

270

Name

Connor Hobbs

Jonah Adams

Blas Zepeda

Ethan Thompson

Silas Moorefield

Henry Reed

J Tyler Fitzgerald

Isaiah Muddiman

Adam St. Laurent

Laps

3

3

6

6

6

6

5

5

4

Diff

3 Laps

3 Laps

52.251

1:26.886

2:08.871

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

Total Tm

26:39.532

32:00.000

25:48.158

26:40.409

27:15.044

27:57.029

26:40.185

30:20.570

29:24.317

Hometown Nat/StaSponsor

Sycamore Cycles

Sycamore Cycles

Live it Xtreme Sports and Fitness

Bicycle Sport

B-43

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/20/2013 5:57:19 PM

Charlotte Sports Cycling

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Charlotte Sports Cycling

Margin of Victory

52.251

Avg. Speed

11.162

Best Lap Tm

4:04.613

Best Speed

11.774

Best Lap by

267 - Silas Moorefield

2013 Winter Short Track Race #2

Juniors

Juniors

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:27:32

Renni Short Track 0.800 Miles

1/20/2013 01:15 PM

Page 2/2



Pos

Single Speed

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

XC1/2 Expert/Sport Women

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

207

200

209

222

221

223

236

233

242

226

202

215

239

216

212

206

238

225

240

208

230

219

235

228

237

241

234

201

981

972

984

971

976

977

982

Name

Justin McKean

John Kirkwood

Jason Wilson

Brian Conroy

Bruce Stauffer

Daniel Barry

Noel Kirilla

Jamie Turski

Mike Byrd

Bob Pugh

Maksym Artemyev

Tj Wood

William Thomas

Scott George

Ryan Kelley

William Hollifield

Chris Joseph

Frank Hodel

Jonathan Wilson

Stephen Pepitone

Hunter Parsons

Nathan Dorante

Bejamin Cooley

Chris Muddiman

James Caudill

Jason Epperly

Rodney Almeida

Todd Ames

Bonnie Kleffman

Patty Smith

Layla Billowitz

Arleigh Jenkins

Jodi Winterton

Madonna Conroy

Elsa Lee

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

6

6

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

Diff

13.400

50.752

1:12.386

1:24.539

1:27.031

3:34.920

3:42.693

4:00.676

4:15.828

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

Total Tm

43:32.160

43:45.560

44:22.912

44:44.546

44:56.699

44:59.191

47:07.080

47:14.853

47:32.836

47:47.988

43:49.304

43:52.545

44:15.616

44:16.660

45:02.491

45:24.186

45:45.628

45:57.081

47:47.890

44:14.507

44:23.186

44:37.568

44:55.513

47:46.894

43:47.218

47:57.564

29:55.731

32:03.850

47:06.640

43:41.488

44:30.561

45:03.244

46:09.151

46:29.620

46:49.755

Hometown Nat/StaSponsor

Live It Xtreme Sports and Fitness

Sycamore Cycles

Cannondale MTB P/B Spirited Cyclist

Giordana-Clif Bar

Fullspeed Multisport

Green Line Velo

Total Cyclist

Cool Breeze - Trek Bike Store

Fiets Maan Racing

Giordana-Clif Bar

Trysports p/b Timex

Total Cyclist

Ultimate Bicycle

Giordana-Clif Bar

Cool Breeze - Trek Bike Store

South Main Cycles

South Main Cycles

Bicycle Sport

B-43

Giordana-Clif Bar

Giordana-Clif Bar Team

TrySports p/b Timex

TrySports p/b Timex

Giordana-Clif Bar

Dirt Divas

MoJo Cycles Racing

Twin Six

Gaston County Cyclists

Giordana-Clif Bar

Giordana-Clif Bar

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/20/2013 6:33:48 PM

Charlotte Sports Cycling

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Charlotte Sports Cycling

Margin of Victory

13.400

Avg. Speed

12.128

Best Lap Tm

3:46.770

Best Speed

12.700

Best Lap by

207 - Justin McKean

2013 Winter Short Track Race #2

XC1/2 Women, Single Speed

XC1/2 Women, Single Speed

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:05:33

Renni Short Track 0.800 Miles

1/20/2013 01:50 PM
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Pos

8

9

No.

983

979

Name

Kathy Goody

Rebecca Bubp

Laps

9

Diff

1 Lap

10 Laps

Total Tm

47:16.757

1:16.745

Hometown Nat/StaSponsor

BikeSource

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/20/2013 6:33:48 PM

Charlotte Sports Cycling

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Charlotte Sports Cycling

Margin of Victory

13.400

Avg. Speed

12.128

Best Lap Tm

3:46.770

Best Speed

12.700

Best Lap by

207 - Justin McKean

2013 Winter Short Track Race #2

XC1/2 Women, Single Speed

XC1/2 Women, Single Speed

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:05:33

Renni Short Track 0.800 Miles

1/20/2013 01:50 PM

Page 2/2



Pos

XC 1/Expert Men

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

XC2/Super Sport Men

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

5

2

8

13

4

19

1

14

16

7

6

12

21

18

504

501

506

516

500

508

507

509

503

Name

Matt Moosa

Robert Bryson

Chris Rouisse

Rick Pyle

Gregory Frame

Andrew Raab

Chris Audet

Robert Mobley

Jake Arthur

Bryan Persinger

Cameron Moss

John Kirckwood

James Shelton

Michael Schafer

George Balfanz Jr

John Cates

Sean Zurek

Marcus Morgan

Santana Wilkinson

Hunter Zackowski

Jason Marshall

Bonnie Kleffman

Tj Wood

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

12

2

2

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

11

5

Diff

53.572

1:56.918

2:15.256

2:26.734

2:43.943

3:07.072

3:14.381

3:14.522

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

12 Laps

12 Laps

6.315

46.960

2:00.846

2:06.424

2:06.812

1 Lap

2 Laps

8 Laps

Total Tm

53:25.561

54:19.133

55:22.479

55:40.817

55:52.295

56:09.504

56:32.633

56:39.942

56:40.083

53:38.540

56:11.866

53:43.813

7:45.427

10:15.496

53:25.631

53:31.946

54:12.591

55:26.477

55:32.055

55:32.443

54:53.661

56:31.061

24:54.524

Hometown Nat/StaSponsor

BikeSource

BikeSource

BikeSource

Fullspeed Multisport

Tailwind Cycles

Bicycle Sport

BikeSource

Queen City Bicycles

BikeSource

Live It Xtreme Sports and Fitness

Velo 16 - BSG

Sycamore Cycles

Cannondale MTB p/b The Spirited Cyclist

Old Crow Party Licker

Cool Breeze - Trek Bike Store

Bicycle Sport

Velo 16 - BSG

Sledge Hammer Charlie's

Giordana-Clif Bar

Giordana-Clif Bar

Giordana-Clif Bar

Giordana-Clif Bar

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/20/2013 6:54:15 PM

Charlotte Sports Cycling

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Charlotte Sports Cycling

Margin of Victory

53.572

Avg. Speed

12.578

Best Lap Tm

3:33.995

Best Speed

13.458

Best Lap by

5 - Matt Moosa

2013 Winter Short Track Race #2

CX1 Men, CX2 Super Sport Men

CX1 Men, CX2 Super Sport Men

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:58:43

Renni Short Track 0.800 Miles

1/20/2013 02:40 PM


